
19’’ Fan Module (4 Fan) FAN4DT.XX

Dimensions

Width : 487 mm
Height : 44 mm
Depth : 285 mm

Features

19” Device Compatbility
Digital Thermostat
On/Off Switch

Technical Details

Appearance

Finish Surface : Powder Coating
Color : RAL7035

Material

1 mm Steel

FAN1DT.XX

FAN2DT.XX

FAN4DT.XX

FAN6DT.XX

487mm

487mm

487mm

487mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

285mm

285mm

285mm

418mm

Width Height DepthPRODUCT

487 285
44

Front View Side View

Top View


